National Division 2 - Swansea Stadium

Women's 100m A

8 Yvette Henry
Laura Eastman
Cara Roberts
Vicki Burgess
Aileen Connelly
Christina Clubley
Gayle O'Connor
Claire Brennan
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Women's 200m A

8 Hayley Jones
Sian Scott
Aileen Connelly
Leri Davies

Christina Clubley
Kate McGing
Lauren Clarke
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Women's 400m A

8 Amy Freeman

5 Anwen Rees

Sian Scott

Eleanor Caney
Kate McGing
Suzanne McGowan
Lauran Clarke
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Women's 800m A

8 Jennifer Meadows
Carol Glover
Joanne Finch
Helen Singleton
Hayley Stibbs

Jo Safe

Laura Carney
Hayley Pointer
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Women's 1500m A

1 Natalie Lewis

6 Ceri Mitchell

4 Rachel Newcombe
3 Katie Richardson
22 Suzanne Benyon
7 Helen Singleton
55 Elinor Kirk
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2 July 2006

Women's 100m B

88 Jane Chadwick

11 Melanie Stephenson
22 Alyssa Fullelove

55 Kirsty Woolford

33 Hannah Gamester
44 Alison Draper

66 Catherine Davies

Women's 200m B

22 Lisa Doyle

88 Yvette Henry

11 Eleanor Caney
66 Vicki Burgess
44 Vicky Griffiths
55 Angharad Randall
77 Tracy Hilton

33 Laurie Cooper

Women's 400m B

88 Jennifer Meadows
44 Vicky Griffiths
66 Claire Nichols
22 Alison Reid

11 Sarah Bell

55 Jennifer Corbett
33 Laurie Cooper

Women's 800m B

11 Bethan Strange
55 Elinor Kirk

44 Maria Barrett
66 Sally Gilbert
22 Sandra Branney

Women's 1500m B

11 Debbie Jones
2 Sandra Branney
33 Hayley Stibbs
5 Sian Kirk
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National Division 2 - Swansea Stadium

Women's 3000m A

1 4 LauraCarney

2 2 Suzanne Benyon
11 Emily Brown
Robyn Matson
Carol Glover
Sally Gilbert
Sharon Walls
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Women's 400m Hurdles A

2 Lisa Doyle

Tracy Hilton
Chloe Van Wulven
Anna Leyshon

Anna Griffiths
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Women's 100m Hurdles A

2 Alyssa Fullelove
Laura Eastman
Chloe Van Wulven
Grace Clements
Jackie Cooke
Ruth Dales
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Women's Hammer A

2 Katie Horne
Nicola Stevenson
Rachel Basford
Nicky Jackson
Bethan Lishman
Mel Harrison

6 Debbie Callaway
44 Gemma Llewellyn
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Women's Discus A

6 Debbie Callaway
4 Gemma Llewellyn
3 Mel Harrison

2 Susan Freebairn
55 Anwen James
77 Nicky Jackson

1 Beth Sewell
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Women's Javelin A

3 Louise Matthews
2 Ashley Austin
66 Grace Clements
1 Kerry Jones

5 Carly Austin

7 Hayley Whyke
88 Sharon Walls

4 Gayle O'Connor
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Gemma Goulbourne

8 Kara Nwidobie-Sharpe

Liverpool Harriers
City of Glasgow
Cardiff AAC

Havering Mayesbrook
Swansea Harriers
Team Southampton
Wigan Harriers AC

City of Glasgow
Wakefield Harriers
Havering Mayesbrook
Swansea Harriers
Team Southampton
Wigan Harriers AC
Cardiff AAC

Wind=
City of Glasgow
Swansea Harriers
Havering Mayesbrook
Team Southampton
Wigan Harriers AC
Wakefield Harriers
Cardiff AAC

City of Glasgow
Swansea Harriers
Cardiff AAC

Wakefield Harriers
Wigan Harriers AC
Havering Mayesbrook
Team Southampton
Liverpool Harriers

Wigan Harriers AC
Team Southampton
Liverpool Harriers
Havering Mayesbrook
City of Glasgow
Swansea Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Cardiff AAC

Havering Mayesbrook
City of Glasgow

Team Southampton
Cardiff AAC

Swansea Harriers
Wakefield Harriers
Wigan Harriers AC
Liverpool Harriers

UK Women's Athletics League 2006

Perf

09:47.66
10:09.25
10:22.00
11:07.07
11:25.21
11:30.52
16:17.59

59.96
64.43
65.01
66.46
67.19
68.54
73.84

+0.4

14.11
14.76
14.82
15.04
15.18
16.54
16.54

48.17
44.55
44,04
4343
4231
41.55
28.33
23.10

50.45
40.79
40.66
38.90
37.91
29.83
28.98
26.27

44.72
35.77
31.05
26.92
26.71
23.72
18.55

8.79

Record

Wind
UKA

120
84
63

160
71
59

152
109
105
90
81

125
107
105
102
96
92

157
108
108
99
94
54

138
93
70

RRRARE™ ERARE RRRARE™ SRS

RRRARE

QISR

0 N O OB W 0 N o OB W DN 0 N O OB WD 0 N o OB W DN 0 N O OB W

0 N o OB W DN

2 July 2006

Women's 3000m B

44 Maria Barrett
22 Susan Finch

1 Julia Clarke

66 Catherine Davies
55 Wendy Huggins
33 Lesley Felton
88 Melanie McCoy

Women's 400m Hurdles B

22 Kerry Mann
11 Emily Brown
33 Claire Brennan
66 Carol Dawkins
77 Vicky Mills

Women's 100m Hurdles B

33 Claire Brennan

22 Kerry Mann

55 Carly Austin

77 Tracy Hilton

88 Anna Griffiths

66 Catriona Whitcombe
11 Kerry Jones

Women's Hammer B

33 Vicky Thompson
11 Beth Sewell

22 Susan Freebairn
66 Becky Ridgley
4 Faye Jones
55 Kathryn Evans
77 Hayley Whyke

Women's Discus B

33 Lynsey Clarke
22 Claire Cameron
44 Faye Jones

7 Hayley Whyke
5 Nicola Stevenson
88 Bethan Lishman
66 Janet Smith

11 Kerry Jones

Women's Javelin B

33 Emma Christmas
22 Elaine Henderson
55 Anwen James
11 Jo Safe

77 Ruth Dales

6 Carol Dawkins
8 Bethan Lishman
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National Division 2 - Swansea Stadium

Women's Shot Putt A
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8 Kara Nwidobie-Sharpe

Laura Redmond
Gemma Llewellyn
Mel Harrison
Debbie Callaway
Nicola Stevenson
Rachel Basford
Nicky Jackson
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Women's Long Jump A
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2 Elaine Henderson
55 Jennifer Corbett
1 Cara Roberts

6 Clare Ridgley

7 Lynsie Whyke
33 Lynsey Clarke

8 Sharon Walls

4 Jenny Woods

Women's Triple Jump A
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5 SaraBarry
Kirsty Smith
Diana Pugh
Lisa Doyle
Jackie Cooke
Lynsie Whyke
Clare Ridgley
Jenny Woods
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Women's High Jump A
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5 Ceri Stokoe

1 Ailsa Wallace

2 Erin Leggate

44 Gayle 0'Connor
3 Chloe Van Wulven
7 Laura Jarvis

6 Grace Clements
8 Melanie McCoy

Women's Pole Vault A

1
2
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2 Jennifer Graham
55 Lyndsey Maund
11 Bryony Raine
66 Becky Ridgley

8 Melanie McCoy
3 Hannah Gamester
7 Vicky Mills

Women's 4x100m Relay
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Jackie Cooke

Leri Davies

Melanie Stephenson
Claire Nichols

Kerry Mann

Ruth Dales

Lynsey Clarke
Jenny Woods
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2 July 2006

Women's Shot Putt B

22 Claire Cameron
33 Kate Brewington
88 Anna Griffiths
55 Kathryn Evans
11 Beth Sewell

77 Ruth Dales

66 Carol Dawkins
44 Faye Jones

Women's Long Jump B

22 Laura Redmond
11 Ailsa Wallace

3 Kirsty Smith

66 Catriona Whitcombe
5 Ceri Stokoe

Women's Triple Jump B

33 Lynsey Clarke
55 Jennifer Corbett
11 Hannah Williams
22 Laura Redmond
66 Vicki Burgess
44 Alison Draper
77 Vicky Mills

Women's High Jump B

22 Barbara Kolasinski
4 Jenny Woods

55 Angharad Randall

66 Becky Ridgley

77 Lynsie Whyke

11 Gemma Goulbourne

Women's Pole Vault B

1 1 Hannah Abrahams
2 6 Clare Ridgley
3 5 AnnaLleyshon
4 33 Danielle Ross
Hayley Jones
Anna Leyshon

Hannah Williams
Vicki Burgess
Erin Leggate
Lynsie Whyke
Kirsty Smith
Kate McGing
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UK Women's Athletics League 2006
€D track

National Division 2 - Swansea Stadium 5 B = = 2 luly 2006 2
Pef & = = Perf =
Women's 4x400m Relay
1 2 City of Glasgow Alyssa Fullelove Joanne Finch Aileen Connelly Lisa Doyle 03:45.61
2 6 Team Southampton Claire Nichols Vicki Burgess Hayley Pointer Sian Scott 03:51.19
3 8 Wigan Harriers AC Yvette Henry Anna Griffiths Amy Freeman Jennifer Meadows 03:51.61
4 4 Liverpool Harriers Rachel Newcombe Kate McGing Vicky Griffiths Gayle 0'Connor 03:56.52
5 5 Swansea Harriers Angharad Randall Jennifer Corbett Leri Davies Anwen Rees 03:58.70
6 1 Cardiff AAC Jo Safe Eleanor Caney Sarah Bell Natalie Lewis 03:59.12
7 3 Havering Mayesbrook  Lauren Clarke Katie Richardson Hayley Stibbs Laurie Cooper 04.09.82
8
MATCH RESULT League Points Match STANDINGS League Points Match
1 CGlasgow 8 223.0 1 Glasgow 14 388.5
2 Swansea 7 178.0 2 Cardiff 13 344.0
3 Cardiff 6 177.0 3 HawM 9 312.0
4 HawM 5 158.0 4 Wfield 9 259.5
5 Soton 4 147.0 5 Wigan 8 302.0
6 Wigan 3 138.0 6 Swansea 8 285.0
7 L'pool 2 102.0 7 Soton 7 279.0
8 Wield 1 81.0 8 L'pool 4 233.0
Womens Long Jump Non Scoring
1 Henrietta Paxton Birchfield 5.57
Womens Pole Vault Non Scoring
1 Louise Butterworth uwic 3.75
2 Sonia Lawrence Cardiff 3.50
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